
Rd. 1 Rd. 2 Rd. 3 Rd. 4 Rd. 5 Rd. 6 Gesamt

Lampe, Matu Dillingen 11 14 10 12 12 17 43
Paula, Philipp Lechfeld 13 13 12 10 6 38
Reisch, Christopher Dillingen 10 11 12 11 11 34
Faaß, Julian Augsburg 6 10 7 11 10 8 31
Hondelink, Hendrik Lechfeld 10 11 10 7 31
Jarosch, Samuel Dillingen 9 11 3 8 28
Möckel, Julius Augsburg 4 10 9 23
Weber, Titus Klingenburg 8 4 2 5 8 7 23
Bengler, Maximilian Leitershofen 5 9 7 21
Kühl, Niklas Leitershofen 5 5 8 18
Birk, Christopher Lechfeld 8 7 15
Wörle, Florian Klingenburg 12 12
Cramer, Tim Dillingen 9 3 12
Krause, Daniel Augsburg 7 7

Kettler, Lea Dillingen 5 5 2 12
Hardtmuth, Isabell Dillingen 10 10
Borrmann, Lea Klingenburg 1 1 2
Nerlinger, Julia Leitershofen 0 0

Weber, Titus Klingenburg 23 16 9 20 20 18 63
Faaß, Julian Augsburg 12 20 17 22 19 17 61
Reisch, Christopher Dillingen 15 17 21 18 16 56
Lampe, Matu Dillingen 14 18 15 17 17 21 56
Hondelink, Hendrik Lechfeld 18 20 17 13 55
Paula, Philipp Lechfeld 18 18 18 16 11 54
Möckel, Julius Augsburg 11 21 18 50
Kühl, Niklas Leitershofen 14 18 15 47
Bengler, Maximilian Leitershofen 12 17 17 46
Jarosch, Samuel Dillingen 13 16 9 14 43
Kettler, Lea Dillingen 15 13 7 35
Cramer, Tim Dillingen 21 13 34
Birk, Christopher Lechfeld 18 16 34
Borrmann, Lea Klingenburg 13 19 32
Hardtmuth, Isabell Dillingen 20 20
Krause, Daniel Augsburg 19 19
Wörle, Florian Klingenburg 18 18
Nerlinger, Julia Leitershofen 10 10

Brutto Jungen AK 16

Brutto Mädchen AK 16

Netto AK 16


